
Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cupán Tae

Herbal Tea

H O T  D R I N K S

€2.50

€2.90

€3.20

€2.50

€2.50

ROAST CHICKEN

Gubeen Chorizo, Mature Cheddar, Basil Mayo

T O A S T I E S

€7.50

THREE CHEESE

Mature Cheddar, Mozzarella, Swiss Cheese, Smoked Onion Mayo
€7.50

CUBEN

Real Ham, Roast Pork, Swiss Cheese, Pickles, Tarragon Mayo
€8.50

S A L A D S

GLAZED PORK BELLY

Honey Glazed Pork, Carrot Slaw, Noodles, Peanut Rayu, 
Mixed Greens

€12.00

ST. TOLA GOATS CHEESE

Beetroot, Fennel, Orange, Roasted Hazelnuts, Mixed Greens

€10.50

MARINATED CHICKEN

Spiced Chickpeas, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds, Sweet Potato, 
Citrus Dressing, Mixed Greens

€11.00

DAILY SELECTION OF 

HOMEMADE DESSERTS

S W E E T  C O U N T E R

DOOLIN, CO. CLARE

WWW.WILDCATERING.INFO

Wild at the Cave & Wild Catering

S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

Add a Cup to any Toastie

€5.00

€2.50

Gluten 1 - Dairy 2 - Eggs 3 - Mustard 3 - Nuts 4 - Celery 5 - Sesame seeds 6 

(1,2,3)

(1,2,3)

(1,2,3,4)

(1,2,3,4,6)

(2,4)

(3)


